
Advanced Analytics 

• Data Science
• Data Wrangling & Visualization
• Machine Learning
• Natural Language Processing
• Business Intelligence
• Dashboard & Reporting

Human Centered Design 

• Stakeholder Engagement
• Eliciting Business Needs
• User Outreach & Research
• Prototyping & Iterative Designs
• Data-driven Decisions
• User & Stakeholder Validation

Digital Transformation 

• DevSecOps
• Application Development
• Systems Engineering
• Automation
• Continuous Integration /

Continuous Delivery

Management Consulting 

• Change Management
• Mission Support Services
• Business Process Management
• Performance Management
• Business Transformation

Enterprise Data Management 

• Data Modeling and Integration
• Data Stewardship
• Data Governance
• Data Interoperability
• Architecture Patterns
• Domain-level Data Exchanges

Training & Coaching 

• Agile Transformation
• Gap Analysis
• Maturity Assessments
• Multi-faceted learning Solutions

CAGE: 5H4Q5 

UEI: WUSTCRNJKLT6 

Contract Vehicles 

Select a contract vehicle to visit the 

page on our website to learn more! 

NAICS Codes 

541511 

541512 

541513 

541519 

541611 

541618 

541690 

541990 

518210 

541330 

511210 

611420 

Analytica is an award-winning consulting and technology services provider 

that supports public-sector civilian, national security, and health missions. 

We specialize in data-driven solutions, which have been recognized by 

organizations such as NYU’s Governance Lab for driving public sector 

modernization and innovation. Analytica is an SBA Certified 8(a) that has 

been honored as one of the 250 fastest-growing businesses in the U.S. for 

three consecutive years by Inc. 

Phone: 202.470.4806 

Email: bdfederal@analytica.net 

www.analytica.net 

Capabilities Overview 

NIH CIO-SP3 SB HUBZone 8a 

GSA MAS 54151S 

GSA MAS 541611 

GSA STARS III 

CMS DASH 

CMS SPARC SB HUBZone 8a 

DoEd SharePoint BPA 

SEC QRADS 

IRS RAAS DAIS 

CFPB Data Analytics BPA 

https://www.analytica.net/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/cio-sp3-hubzone-8a-small-business/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/gsa-mas-541511/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/gsa-professional-services-schedule-pss/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/gsa-8a-stars-iii/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/data-analytics-supporting-healthcare-dash-bpa/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/cms-sparc/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/sharepoint-support-services-bpa/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/sec-qrads/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/irs_dais/
https://www.analytica.net/contracts/data-analytics-support-services-bpa/



