

ANALYZE, DECIDE, ACT.

Phone: 202.470.4806

Email: bdfederal@analytica.net

www.analytica.net



WHO WE ARE

Analytica is an award-winning consulting and technology services provider that supports public-sector civilian, national security, and health missions. We specialize in data-driven solutions, which have been recognized by organizations such as NYU's Governance Lab for driving public sector modernization and innovation. Analytica is an SBA Certified 8(a) that has been honored as one of the 250 fastest-growing businesses in the U.S. for three consecutive years by Inc.





CMMIDEV/3





WHAT WE DO

Advanced Analytics

- **Data Science**
- Data Wrangling & Visualization
- Machine Learning
- Natural Language Processing
- **Business Intelligence**
- Dashboard & Reporting

Digital Transformation

- DevSecOps
- **Application Development**
- Systems Engineering
- Automation
- Continuous Integration / Continuous Delivery

Enterprise Data Management Training & Coaching

- Data Modeling and Integration
- Data Stewardship
- **Data Governance**
- Data Interoperability
- **Architecture Patterns**
- Domain-level Data Exchanges

Human Centered Design

- Stakeholder Engagement
- Eliciting Business Needs
- User Outreach & Research
- Prototyping & Iterative Designs
- **Data-driven Decisions**
- User & Stakeholder Validation

Management Consulting

- Change Management
- Mission Support Services
- **Business Process Management**
- Performance Management
- **Business Transformation**

- Agile Transformation
- Gap Analysis
- **Maturity Assessments**
- Multi-faceted learning Solutions

Contract Vehicles

Select a contract vehicle to visit the page on our website to learn more!

NIH CIO-SP3 SB HUBZone 8a

GSA MAS 54151S

GSA MAS 541611

GSA STARS III

CMS DASH

CMS SPARC SB HUBZone 8a

DoEd SharePoint BPA

SEC QRADS

IRS RAAS DAIS

CFPB Data Analytics BPA

NAICS Codes

511210	541611
541330	541618
541512	541690
541511	518210
541513	541990
541519	611420

UEI: WUSTCRNJKLT6

CAGE: 5H4Q5